S

3 4
10 11
17 18
24 25
31

S

4 5
11 12
18 19
25 26
5

4 )
11 12
18 19
25 26
S

i) +
10 11
17 18
24 25
31

1dJan Fri
S5Feb  Fri
6Apr  Tue
1 May Sat
13 May Thu
13 May Thu
1dul  Thu

January

-

5 6 7 8
12 13 14 15
19 20 21 22
26 27 28 29

April

13 14 15 15
20 21 22 23

2 28 29 30

July

13 14 15 16
20 21 22 23

27 28 29 30

October

12 13 14 15
19 20 21 22
26 27 28 29

MNew Year's Day

Linity Day

President Ntaryamira Day
Labour Day

Ascension Day

Aid el-Fithr

Independence Day

16
23
30

10
17

24

10
17
24

31

16
23
30

Burundi 2021

February

* 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 ‘11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28

May
S

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30 31

August

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29 30 31

November

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 127

28 29 30

20 Jul Tue
154ug Sun
13 Oct Wed
21 Oct Thu
1 Nov  Mon

25 Dec Sat

Copyright©Calendar\Wiki.com

S
i
7 8
14 15
21 22
23 29
S
6 7
13 14
20 21
27 28
S
5 6
12 13
19 20
26 27
S
8 6
12 13
19 20
26 27
Aid al-Hadj

Assumption Day

March
2 3 4 5
9 10 11 12
16 17 18 19
23 24 25 26
30 31
June
1 2 3 4
8 9 10 11
15 16 17 148
22 23 24 25
29 30
September
1 2 3
7 8 9 10
14 15 16 17
21 22 23 24
28 29 30
December
1 2 3
7 8 9 10

14 15 16 17

21
28

Prince Rwagasore Day

President Ndadaye Day

All Saints’ Day

Chrigtmas Day

22 23 24

29 30 31

13
20
27

12
19

26

11
18
25

11
18
25




